

Contract Close out Change Order #2 will reduce the contract amount by \$11.46 for a new total contract amount not to exceed \$7,085,678.54 and increase the contract period by 256 calendar days for a new completion period of 536 calendar days from the date of the written Notice to Proceed to final completion.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/3/2022	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass